
10 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hanzlík Patrik D67Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh/Vlčí smečk 1982 B 0:38:51,7

2. Kubica Tomáš D71 Bk lugdeřovice 1987 B 0:42:23,4 0:03:31,7

3. Lukeš Filip D73 2012 JM 0:42:39,2 0:03:47,5

4. Grobelný Martin D65 Klimkovice 1983 B 0:44:39,4 0:05:47,7

5. Boža Václav D60 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 A 0:46:45,7 0:07:54,0

6. Pak Ludwig D76 1981 B 0:47:06,1 0:08:14,4

7. Múrria Cesc D74 1977 B 0:47:34,1 0:08:42,4

8. Klemensová Gabriela D64 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 ZB 0:48:34,8 0:09:43,1

9. Burek Přemysl D61 Burkovic 1992 A 0:48:42,9 0:09:51,2

10. Nelešovský Pavel D75 Suché Lazce 1980 B 0:48:46,8 0:09:55,1

11. Fojtík Lukáš D63 2000 A 0:49:36,0 0:10:44,3

12. Kolder Jakub D70 1994 A 0:50:02,2 0:11:10,5

13. Kania Roman D69 ARGUS Team Kopytov 1978 B 0:53:02,4 0:14:10,7

14. Rosenbacg Radim D84 1973 C 0:54:22,7 0:15:31,0

15. Rybářová Dorota D78 2007 ZA 0:55:36,1 0:16:44,4

16. Bortlík Josef D82 Markvartovice 1991 A 0:57:31,7 0:18:40,0

17. Páč Stanislav D83 Šilheřovice 1997 A 0:57:31,8 0:18:40,1

18. Hájovský Tomáš D85 Hlučín 1964 C 0:59:40,8 0:20:49,1

19. Vahalík Petr D81 1979 B 1:01:42,9 0:22:51,2

COOL RUN - 8.6.2025 - HLUČÍN
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5 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mokroš Miroslav 52 Vratimov 1988 B5 0:17:37,3

2. Flaša David 9 Abstinenční repre 1989 B5 0:17:50,3 0:00:13,0

3. Škapa Marek 37 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C5 0:19:29,6 0:01:52,3

4. Gruchala Vojtěch 11 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B5 0:19:45,8 0:02:08,5

5. Řezáč Martin 34 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 B5 0:19:55,1 0:02:17,8

6. Škrabánek Petr 38 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 C5 0:20:00,9 0:02:23,6

7. Wawreczka David 44 TJ Jakl Karviná 1981 B5 0:20:19,5 0:02:42,2

8. Ricka Tomáš 33 1978 B5 0:21:08,0 0:03:30,7

9. Záleský Stanislav 51 Region Run Havířov 1987 B5 0:21:09,4 0:03:32,1

10. Kašná Markéta 19 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 ZB5 0:21:18,2 0:03:40,9

11. Važík Vojtěch 42 Dantyre - pomleté kosti 1986 B5 0:22:30,8 0:04:53,5

12. Wala Petr 53 regioRUN Havířov 1971 C5 0:22:42,3 0:05:05,0

13. Žůrková Eva 46 Jof X-team 1975 ZC5 0:22:46,5 0:05:09,2

14. Bernát Miroslav 3 Regio Run Havířov 1960 C5 0:22:57,9 0:05:20,6

15. Mulidrán Daniel 49 Sudice 1995 A5 0:23:06,1 0:05:28,8

16. Bíbrlík Martin 5 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 JM5 0:23:12,4 0:05:35,1

17. Bíbrlík David 4 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B5 0:23:14,7 0:05:37,4

18. Foltýnková Nikola 47 BK Ludgeřovice 2008 JZ5 0:23:23,5 0:05:46,2

19. Wala Vít 54 regioRUN Havířov 2011 JM5 0:23:35,1 0:05:57,8

20. Pachtová Iva 30 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 ZC5 0:23:36,1 0:05:58,8

21. Jasinski Václav 15 RegioRUN Havířov 1982 B5 0:23:49,4 0:06:12,1

22. Hájek Petr 12 Markvartovice 1990 B5 0:24:09,4 0:06:32,1

23. Lazorová Barbora 25 regioRUN Havířov 1985 ZB5 0:24:15,2 0:06:37,9

24. Dedek Martina 8 1998 ZA5 0:26:10,7 0:08:33,4

25. Kalvar Jana 17 1994 ZA5 0:26:11,7 0:08:34,4

26. Kuzniková Sylvie 24 regioRUN Havířov 1977 ZB5 0:26:23,3 0:08:46,0

27. Novotný Ivan 55 Bobrovníky 1965 C5 0:26:45,5 0:09:08,2

28. Štefek Zdeněk 39 Ostrava-Zábřeh 1955 C5 0:26:53,0 0:09:15,7

29. Bulavová Leona 6 regioRUN Havířov 1973 ZC5 0:26:56,6 0:09:19,3

30. Dedek Daniel 7 1992 A5 0:28:10,5 0:10:33,2

31. Kaniová Martina 18 ARGUS Team Kopytov 1978 ZB5 0:28:53,2 0:11:15,9

32. Ponc Klaudie 48 Děhylov 2013 JZ5 0:29:27,9 0:11:50,6

33. Lazorová Paulína 26 regioRUN Havířov 2015 JZ5 0:29:34,7 0:11:57,4

34. Salamon Hanka 35 Jof-X-Team 1988 ZB5 0:29:45,4 0:12:08,1

35. Mrázková Jana 27 1973 ZC5 0:30:08,7 0:12:31,4

36. Pěntková Natálie 50 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA5 0:30:31,8 0:12:54,5

37. Ondřejková Martina 29 1981 ZB5 0:32:15,8 0:14:38,5
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38. Novotná Martina 28 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1988 ZB5 0:34:06,2 0:16:28,9

39. Králíčková Kateřina 22 1996 ZA5 0:34:29,3 0:16:52,0

40. Králíčková Veronika 23 2001 ZA5 0:34:47,2 0:17:09,9

41. Baťková Emička 2 2014 JZ5 0:35:19,2 0:17:41,9

42. Baťková Aneta 1 1988 ZB5 0:35:19,4 0:17:42,1

43. Platzek Jiří 31 Hlučín 1964 C5 0:36:10,0 0:18:32,7

44. Smolka Ondřej 36 1991 A5 0:48:57,4 0:31:20,1

Švenda Dominik 41 1995 A5 DNF
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2,5 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lutz Matěj Z45 2004 A2 0:09:10,7

2. Luzar Matyáš Z67 Ostrava 2011 JM2 0:09:11,1 0:00:00,4

3. Dusil Lukáš Z58 2005 A2 0:09:17,3 0:00:06,6

4. Číp Jan Z60 Ostrava 2010 JM2 0:09:29,4 0:00:18,7

5. Juchelka Robin Z41 Běžci Sobě 1995 A2 0:09:59,8 0:00:49,1

6. Pavlorek Ondřej Z47 1991 A2 0:10:59,9 0:01:49,2

7. Svobodová Kristýna Z51 Atlétika Nový Jičin 2013 JZ2 0:11:10,5 0:01:59,8

8. Poloch Marek Z48 Běžci sobě 1978 B2 0:11:18,1 0:02:07,4

9. Svoboda Pavol Z50 Atletika Novy Jičín 2015 JM2 0:11:20,0 0:02:09,3

10. Muroň Tomáš Z61 Brušperk 1975 C2 0:11:46,2 0:02:35,5

11. Plešivčáková Magdalena Z54 Běžci Sobě 1983 ZB2 0:11:55,3 0:02:44,6

12. Konečná Gabriela Z55 Ostrava 1980 ZB2 0:12:00,9 0:02:50,2

13. Kadlčíková Kateřina Z42 Pocahontas mush team 1989 ZB2 0:12:37,9 0:03:27,2

14. Kilarová Jana Z43 Běžecká škola Petry Pastorové 1973 ZC2 0:12:46,6 0:03:35,9

15. Svoboda Pavol Z49 Atletika Nový Jičín 1983 B2 0:13:35,9 0:04:25,2

16. Muroňová Tereza Z59 Trai2gether 2003 ZA2 0:13:49,3 0:04:38,6

17. Walderová Anna Z62 Dobroslavice 2011 JZ2 0:14:34,9 0:05:24,2

18. Dolanská Natálie Z63 Hlučín 2011 JZ2 0:14:35,2 0:05:24,5

19. Foltýnková Lucie Z56 BK Ludgeřovice 2010 JZ2 0:14:46,7 0:05:36,0

20. Luzarová Aneta Z65 Ostrava 2007 ZA2 0:14:58,6 0:05:47,9

21. Kuznik Kryštof Z44 regioRUN Havířov 2012 JM2 0:15:10,8 0:06:00,1

22. Glogar Lucie Z40 CHS od Mokřinek 1979 ZB2 0:15:43,3 0:06:32,6

23. Kaliská Bára Z66 Hlučín 2008 JZ2 0:16:39,5 0:07:28,8

24. Sedleková Michaela Z57 2007 ZA2 0:16:46,8 0:07:36,1

25. Kozáková Kamila Z64 Ostrava 2007 ZA2 0:17:09,6 0:07:58,9

26. Ondřejková Vanda Z46 2009 JZ2 0:17:47,3 0:08:36,6
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10 KM - JUNIOŘI DO 17 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lukeš Filip D73 2012 JM 0:42:39,2

10 KM - MUŽI 18 - 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Boža Václav D60 LowellPro Runing Team 1996 A 0:46:45,7

2. Burek Přemysl D61 Burkovic 1992 A 0:48:42,9 0:01:57,2

3. Fojtík Lukáš D63 2000 A 0:49:36,0 0:02:50,3

4. Kolder Jakub D70 1994 A 0:50:02,2 0:03:16,5

5. Bortlík Josef D82 Markvartovice 1991 A 0:57:31,7 0:10:46,0

6. Páč Stanislav D83 Šilheřovice 1997 A 0:57:31,8 0:10:46,1

10 KM - MUŽI 35 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hanzlík Patrik D67Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh/Vlčí smečk 1982 B 0:38:51,7

2. Kubica Tomáš D71 Bk lugdeřovice 1987 B 0:42:23,4 0:03:31,7

3. Grobelný Martin D65 Klimkovice 1983 B 0:44:39,4 0:05:47,7

4. Pak Ludwig D76 1981 B 0:47:06,1 0:08:14,4

5. Múrria Cesc D74 1977 B 0:47:34,1 0:08:42,4

6. Nelešovský Pavel D75 Suché Lazce 1980 B 0:48:46,8 0:09:55,1

7. Kania Roman D69 ARGUS Team Kopytov 1978 B 0:53:02,4 0:14:10,7

8. Vahalík Petr D81 1979 B 1:01:42,9 0:22:51,2

10 KM - MUŽI NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Rosenbacg Radim D84 1973 C 0:54:22,7

2. Hájovský Tomáš D85 Hlučín 1964 C 0:59:40,8 0:05:18,1

10 KM - ŽENY 18 - 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Rybářová Dorota D78 2007 ZA 0:55:36,1

10 KM - ŽENY 35 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Klemensová Gabriela D64 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 ZB 0:48:34,8
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5 KM - JUNIOŘI DO 17 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Bíbrlík Martin 5 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 JM5 0:23:12,4

2. Wala Vít 54 regioRUN Havířov 2011 JM5 0:23:35,1 0:00:22,7

5 KM - MUŽI 18 - 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mulidrán Daniel 49 Sudice 1995 A5 0:23:06,1

2. Dedek Daniel 7 1992 A5 0:28:10,5 0:05:04,4

3. Smolka Ondřej 36 1991 A5 0:48:57,4 0:25:51,3

Švenda Dominik 41 1995 A5 DNF

5 KM - MUŽI 35 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mokroš Miroslav 52 Vratimov 1988 B5 0:17:37,3

2. Flaša David 9 Abstinenční repre 1989 B5 0:17:50,3 0:00:13,0

3. Gruchala Vojtěch 11 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 B5 0:19:45,8 0:02:08,5

4. Řezáč Martin 34 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 B5 0:19:55,1 0:02:17,8

5. Wawreczka David 44 TJ Jakl Karviná 1981 B5 0:20:19,5 0:02:42,2

6. Ricka Tomáš 33 1978 B5 0:21:08,0 0:03:30,7

7. Záleský Stanislav 51 Region Run Havířov 1987 B5 0:21:09,4 0:03:32,1

8. Važík Vojtěch 42 Dantyre - pomleté kosti 1986 B5 0:22:30,8 0:04:53,5

9. Bíbrlík David 4 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B5 0:23:14,7 0:05:37,4

10. Jasinski Václav 15 RegioRUN Havířov 1982 B5 0:23:49,4 0:06:12,1

11. Hájek Petr 12 Markvartovice 1990 B5 0:24:09,4 0:06:32,1

5 KM - MUŽI NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 37 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C5 0:19:29,6

2. Škrabánek Petr 38 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 C5 0:20:00,9 0:00:31,3

3. Wala Petr 53 regioRUN Havířov 1971 C5 0:22:42,3 0:03:12,7

4. Bernát Miroslav 3 Regio Run Havířov 1960 C5 0:22:57,9 0:03:28,3

5. Novotný Ivan 55 Bobrovníky 1965 C5 0:26:45,5 0:07:15,9

6. Štefek Zdeněk 39 Ostrava-Zábřeh 1955 C5 0:26:53,0 0:07:23,4

7. Platzek Jiří 31 Hlučín 1964 C5 0:36:10,0 0:16:40,4
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5 KM - JUNIORKY DO 17 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Foltýnková Nikola 47 BK Ludgeřovice 2008 JZ5 0:23:23,5

2. Ponc Klaudie 48 Děhylov 2013 JZ5 0:29:27,9 0:06:04,4

3. Lazorová Paulína 26 regioRUN Havířov 2015 JZ5 0:29:34,7 0:06:11,2

4. Baťková Emička 2 2014 JZ5 0:35:19,2 0:11:55,7

5 KM - ŽENY 18 - 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dedek Martina 8 1998 ZA5 0:26:10,7

2. Kalvar Jana 17 1994 ZA5 0:26:11,7 0:00:01,0

3. Pěntková Natálie 50 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA5 0:30:31,8 0:04:21,1

4. Králíčková Kateřina 22 1996 ZA5 0:34:29,3 0:08:18,6

5. Králíčková Veronika 23 2001 ZA5 0:34:47,2 0:08:36,5

5 KM - ŽENY 35 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 19 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 ZB5 0:21:18,2

2. Lazorová Barbora 25 regioRUN Havířov 1985 ZB5 0:24:15,2 0:02:57,0

3. Kuzniková Sylvie 24 regioRUN Havířov 1977 ZB5 0:26:23,3 0:05:05,1

4. Kaniová Martina 18 ARGUS Team Kopytov 1978 ZB5 0:28:53,2 0:07:35,0

5. Salamon Hanka 35 Jof-X-Team 1988 ZB5 0:29:45,4 0:08:27,2

6. Ondřejková Martina 29 1981 ZB5 0:32:15,8 0:10:57,6

7. Novotná Martina 28 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1988 ZB5 0:34:06,2 0:12:48,0

8. Baťková Aneta 1 1988 ZB5 0:35:19,4 0:14:01,2

5 KM - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Žůrková Eva 46 Jof X-team 1975 ZC5 0:22:46,5

2. Pachtová Iva 30 MK Seitl Ostrava 1970 ZC5 0:23:36,1 0:00:49,6

3. Bulavová Leona 6 regioRUN Havířov 1973 ZC5 0:26:56,6 0:04:10,1

4. Mrázková Jana 27 1973 ZC5 0:30:08,7 0:07:22,2

2,5 KM - JUNIOŘI DO 17 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Luzar Matyáš Z67 Ostrava 2011 JM2 0:09:11,1

2. Číp Jan Z60 Ostrava 2010 JM2 0:09:29,4 0:00:18,3

3. Svoboda Pavol Z50 Atletika Novy Jičín 2015 JM2 0:11:20,0 0:02:08,9

4. Kuznik Kryštof Z44 regioRUN Havířov 2012 JM2 0:15:10,8 0:05:59,7
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2,5 KM - MUŽI 18 - 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lutz Matěj Z45 2004 A2 0:09:10,7

2. Dusil Lukáš Z58 2005 A2 0:09:17,3 0:00:06,6

3. Juchelka Robin Z41 Běžci Sobě 1995 A2 0:09:59,8 0:00:49,1

4. Pavlorek Ondřej Z47 1991 A2 0:10:59,9 0:01:49,2

2,5 KM - MUŽI 35 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Poloch Marek Z48 Běžci sobě 1978 B2 0:11:18,1

2. Svoboda Pavol Z49 Atletika Nový Jičín 1983 B2 0:13:35,9 0:02:17,8

2,5 KM - MUŽI NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Muroň Tomáš Z61 Brušperk 1975 C2 0:11:46,2

2,5 KM - JUNIORKY DO 17 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Svobodová Kristýna Z51 Atlétika Nový Jičin 2013 JZ2 0:11:10,5

2. Walderová Anna Z62 Dobroslavice 2011 JZ2 0:14:34,9 0:03:24,4

3. Dolanská Natálie Z63 Hlučín 2011 JZ2 0:14:35,2 0:03:24,7

4. Foltýnková Lucie Z56 BK Ludgeřovice 2010 JZ2 0:14:46,7 0:03:36,2

5. Kaliská Bára Z66 Hlučín 2008 JZ2 0:16:39,5 0:05:29,0

6. Ondřejková Vanda Z46 2009 JZ2 0:17:47,3 0:06:36,8

2,5 KM - ŽENY 18 - 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Muroňová Tereza Z59 Trai2gether 2003 ZA2 0:13:49,3

2. Luzarová Aneta Z65 Ostrava 2007 ZA2 0:14:58,6 0:01:09,3

3. Sedleková Michaela Z57 2007 ZA2 0:16:46,8 0:02:57,5

4. Kozáková Kamila Z64 Ostrava 2007 ZA2 0:17:09,6 0:03:20,3

2,5 KM - ŽENY 35 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Plešivčáková Magdalena Z54 Běžci Sobě 1983 ZB2 0:11:55,3

2. Konečná Gabriela Z55 Ostrava 1980 ZB2 0:12:00,9 0:00:05,6

3. Kadlčíková Kateřina Z42 Pocahontas mush team 1989 ZB2 0:12:37,9 0:00:42,6

4. Glogar Lucie Z40 CHS od Mokřinek 1979 ZB2 0:15:43,3 0:03:48,0
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2,5 KM - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kilarová Jana Z43 Běžecká škola Petry Pastorové 1973 ZC2 0:12:46,6
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